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513-891-6826 xt 101

Cincinnati OH 45241-0000

Suite 331

4665 Cornell Rd

4myBenefits

    X     

jasonpeter@4mybenefits.com

Jason Peter

866-940-2311

Louisville KY 40241-2090

Suite 200

4801 Olympia Park Plaza

ADP

    X     

Deanna_cook@adp.com

Deanna Cook

214-242-5715

Richardson TX 75082

2121 N. Glenville Dr.

Allsynx

    X     

tbh_edi@allsynx.com

Mike Stephens

405-523-5070

Oklahoma City OK 73126

2000 N. Classen Blvd.

American Fidelity Assurance (EDirect)

    X     

susan.godman@af-group.com

Susan Godman

847-545-8317

Rolling Meadows IL 60008

1701 Golf Road Tower 2 Suite 2

Aon Consulting

    X     

shailesh_vishwakama@aon.com

Shailesh Vishwakama@aon.com

952-746-3712

Plymouth MN 55441

10405 6th Ave N

Apprize Technology

    X     

resop@apprizetechnology.com

Jenn Resop
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800-229-2713

Bellevue WA 98004

Suite 101

11040 Main St.

Ascentis Corporation

    X     

ccpm@ascentis.com

Jen Norton

512-329-5069

Austin TX 78716-0000

PO Box 161690

Bay Bridge Administrators, LLC

    X     

chriss@bbadmin.com

Chris Stansbury

801-885-2257

Sandy UT 84070

8300 South 700 East STE A

Belga Inc (Liazon)

    X     

information@834andmore.com

Igor Motro

412-446-4614

Pittsburgh PA 15205

Suite 200

100 Ryan Court

Benefit Coordinators Corporation

    X     

ahenry@benxcel.com

Andy Henry

843-849-7476

Mount Pleasant SC 29465

PO Box 1738

627 Johnnie Dodds Blvd

Benefit Focus

    X     

kevin.castiglia@benefitfocus.com

Kevin Castiligia

800-290-1368

Great Bend KS 67530

PO Box 1090

Benefit Management LLC

    X     

cknop@benefitmanagementllc.com

Christine Knop
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224-698-2346

Schaumburg IL 60173

Suite 100

1700 East Golf Road

BENEFITEXPRESS

    X     

ksocha@mybenefitexpress.com

Kaela Socha

916-421-4000 x1033

Elk Grove CA 95624

Suite 240

9401 East Stockton Blvd

Benefits Connect

    X     

breames@benefitsconnect.net

Brandon Reames

816-759-3806

Coconut Creek FL 33073

4800 Lyons Technology Parkway STE 4

Benefits Direct | CSSI | Amerilife

    X     

aanderson@beneftis-direct.com

Amber Anderson

916-421-4000 X1740

Rancho Cordova CA 95670

3101 Zinfandel Drive Ste 200

Benefits Express

    X     

ralvarez@benefitsconnect.net

Rochelle Alvarez

515-878-0694

BENEFITSOLVER

    X     

townson.jennifer@principal.com

Jennifer Townson

619-788-5481

San Diego CA

Ste 100

2385 Northside Drive

BeneTrac&#58; Paychex Benefit Technologies, Inc.

    X     

BDupree@benetrac.com

Brittney Dupree
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877-523-6835

Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410

3500 Kyoto Gardens Dr

Bentek

    X     

christine.morgan@mybentek.com

Christine Morgan

314-598-7827

Bethesda MD 20814

Suite 300

7979 Old Georgetown Road

BEP Solutions - Employee Navigator Information Technology

    X     

cole.schroepfer@sbins.net

Cole Schroepfer

630-629-2422

Lombard IL 601485642

Suite 105

611 E Butterfield Rd

Bicc Systems Inc

    X     

pkotas@bicesystems.com

Phil Kotas

512-233-7162

Austin TX 78729

#100

9401 Amberlen Blvd

Boon-Chapman

    X     

sean.perkins@boonchapman.com

Sean Perkins

312-373-3469

Chicago IL 606060000

10 S Riverside Plaza STE 1100

BSwift

    X     

mkrause@bswift.com

Meredith Kraus

515-273-1538

West Des Moines IA 50265

Suite 403

1025 Ashworth Rd

Businessolver Inc

    X     

mcampbell@businessolver.com

Mimi Kelly
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952-853-8100

Minneapolis MN 55425

3311 East Old Shakopee Road

Ceridian

    X     

Anshul.Agarwal@ceridian.com

Anshul Agarwal

603-314-6178

Hooksett NH 03106

Two College Park Drive

Cigna Guided Solutions

    X     

nicole.camera@cigna.com

Nicole Camera

512-676-5098

Mt Pleasant SC 29464

Suite C121

1150 Hungryneck Blvd

ConnectSource Solutions Inc

    X     

song.connectsourceinc.ocm

Song Kosumsuppamala

918-277-1629

Tulsa TX 9182771629

5272 S Lewis Ave STE 100

CS3 Technology

    X     

ksellers@cox.net

Kim Sellers

813-289-4451

Datis

    X     

wschwager@datis.com

William Schwager

702-800-2690

San Clemento CA 92672

1403 N El Camino Real

EASE Inc

    X     
support@ease.io
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813-333-9079

Reston VA 20190

Suite 810

11700 Plaza America Drive

eBenefitsNetwork, LLC (PayCor) One Konnect

    X     

Caroline.Guirguis@ebenefitsnetwork.com

Caroline Guirguis

818-574-5956

Olympia WA 98502

2111 NW Harrison Ave

Emcentrix - My Paperless Office

    X     

marcie@mypaperlessoffice.com

Marcie Ash

949-954-1300

Irvine CA 92614

2400 Main Street

Employee Navigator - IBTR - Voluntary Benefit Advisors VBA

    X     

awendelberger@vbadv.com

Allison Wendelberger

800-689-3568

New Providence NJ 07974

1253 Springfield Ave Ste 350

Everything Benefits (Profit Builders)

    X     

edi@everythingbenefits.com

Kevin Kelso

321-296-8060 X324

Oviedo FL 32765

Suite 2021

2461 West State Road 426

Explain My Benefits

    X     

accountmanager@explainmybenefits.com

Abby Christensen

866-612-3200

Dallas TX 75254

4970 Landmark Place

Exponent Technologies

    X     

edi@exponenthr.com

ExponentHR Support
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815-941-4474

Morris IL 60450

422 Wauponsee St

GIS Benefits

    X     
Jordan Cryder

281-882-2059

Lincolnshire IL 60069

100 Half Day RD

Hewitt Associates dba Alight Solutions

    X     

rhonda.denson@hewitt.com

Rhonda Denson

559-453-2410

Fresno CA 93727

2307 N Fine Avenue

Hourglass Systems Inc

    X     

lansmank@admindirect.com

Ken Lansman

816 708-4652

Kansas City MO 64114

9200 Ward Parkway Suite 500

Hub International Midwest Limited

    X     

emily.paredes@hubinternational.com

Emily Paredes

303-658-9247

Scottsdale AZ 85260

Suite 320

14500 N Northsight

Infinity HR &#92; Arcoro

    X     

maria.guerrero@infinity-ss.com

Maria Guerrero

316-685-1622 ext. 3953

Wichita KS 67208

Suite 110

1938 N. Woodlawn

InfoSync Services, LLC

    X     

Amy.Schmidt@issvc.com

Amy Schmidt
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515-286-4300

Johnston IA 50309-6200

P.O. Box 6200

Iowa Bankers Insurance and Service, Inc

    X     

slooney@iowabankers.com

Steve Looney

801-341-2114

iSolved

    X     

SAdel@isolvedhcm.com

Sandra Adel

303-468-7700

Chelmsford MA 01824

297 Billerica Road

Kronos

    X     
Barb Owen

716-819-4557

Buffalo NY 14204

Suite 800

199 Scott Street

Liazon

    X     
Anthony Bloom

866-634-1057

Richardson TX 75082-0000

2121 N Glenville Drive

Mass Group Marketing (MGM Benefits Group)

    X     

jasmine.gbollie@allsynx.com

Jasmine Gbollie

6176159125

Boston MA 02108

Floor 11

101 Tremont St

Maxwell Health

    X     

edi@maxwellhealth.com

Meredith O&#39;Hare
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617-760-6055

Norwood MA

1 Investros Way N4J

Mercer Human Resources Services

    X     

reagan.barros@mercer.com

Reagan Barros

716-862-0051

Amherst NY 14226

500 Corporate Pkwy Suite 120

MNIS

    X     

kim.johnson@mnis.com

Kim Johnson

347-732-2868

New York NY 10007

195 Broadway 15th Floor

Namely

    X     

lauren.lehman@namely.com

Lauren Lehman

918-493-1188

Tulsa OK 74136

3630 E 69 Place

Oracle

    X     

rickwells@oracle.com

Rick Wells

800-580-4505

Oklahoma City OK 73142-1404

7501 W Memorial Rd

Paycom Payroll LLC

    X     
Rebekah Fream

224-387-1226

Arlington Heights IL 60004

3850 N Wilke Rd

Paylocity

    X     

pbarrett@paylocity.com

Phil Barrett
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Salt Lake City UT 84111

#800

9 Exchange Place

PlanSource

    X     

ashley.rivera@plansource.com

Ashley Rivera

913-826-6300

Overland Parkl KS 66213

Suite 220

7450 W 130th St

ProPay LLC

    X     

support@propayonline.com

Stephanie Sodders

3167069696

Wichita KS 67203

1104 Franklin

Prosody Inc

    X     
Charles Love

888-509-1146

Dallas TX 75287

17811 Vail Street

S3 Collaborations

    X     

christy.broadaway@s3collaborations.com

Christy Broadaway

Saint Petersburg FL 33702

888 Executive Center Drive West

Sage Software

    X     

sarah.saleh@sageabrabenefitmessenger.com

Sarah Saleh

501-859-0639

McKinney TX 75070

Suite 300

2851 Craig Dr

Selerix Systems

    X     

aschenck@usablelife.com

Ami Schenck

Page 10 of 12



Detail Vendor Infomation
837P837I837D835834820270/

271

278276/

277

972-464-5650

Frisco TX 750341842

2611 Internet Blvd Ste 124

Servarus Systems

    X     

jenny.martin@servarussystems.com

Jenny Martin

763-614-2551

Minneapolis MN 554416465

605 N Hwy 169

SHPS

    X     

timothy.luby@shps.com

Tim Luby

(832)344-8422

Richmond TX 77406

2534 Silent Shore Ct

The Blue Orange Solutions

    X     

daniel@theblueorange.solutions

Daniel Lewis

770-704-3889

Westin FL 33326-0000

2000 Ultimate Way

Ultimate Software

    X     

Kevin_Davis@utlimatesoftware.com

Kevin Davis

678-505-3695

Atlanta GA 30339

Ste 800

400 Galleria Pkwy SE

UltiPro Ultimate Software Group

    X     

kylee_kuzminsky@ultimatesoftware.com

Kylee Kuzminsky

859-226-1547

Lexington KY 40514

333 West Vine Street Suite 500

UMR

    X     

michele.wall@umr.com

Michele Wall
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(800) 320-9530 ext. 1213

Elkhart IN

2810 Dexter Dr

Vibe HCM

    X     

nbritton@vibehcm.com

Nichole Britton

407-373-0646

Orlando FL 32819-0000

4725 West Sand Lake Road

Web Benefits Design

    X     

carrierfeed@wbdcorp.com

Echo Lee

503-282-5581

Portland OR 97232

PO Box 4148

William C Earhart Co Inc

    X     

nhartman@wcearhart.com

Nathan A Hartman

773-253-2351

Marlborough MA 1752

123 Felton Street

Workscape

    X     

aaron.gay@workscape.com

Aaron Gay
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